Qty Rate GrossRecd Date Recd Time DC No. DC DateInward No GST%

1035 - Building material - Robo sand - Coarse - NA - cft

460.000 25.00 11500.0020-11-2025 12:30 217 20-11-2511555 0.00

460.000 11500.00

11500.00Building Material Total

0.00

Additional Payments :

0.00

11500.00Total

Rupees : Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Only.

Deductions :

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Payment towards Building Material 11500.00

Towards suppling of building material robo coarse sand at part-III site as per details enclosed

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director